CENTER MASTER  Automatic Centering Device
Model Name Refer to the mechanical specification
Rated Capacity(R.C.) Refer to the capacity in the mechanical specification
Rated Output(R.O.) Refer to each model’s detailed specification
Non-Linearity < 1.0% R.O.
Non-Repeatabillty < 0.5% R.O.
Zero Balance < ±1% R.O.
Compensated Temp. Range 0~40ºC

(kg)
Position
[mm]
Angle
[deg.]
Torsional
[deg.]
Axial [N/mm] (Kgf/mm)
Horizontal Direction
[N/mm] (Kgf/mm)
Torsional
direction
[N/mm]
(Kgf/mm)
Compressional Tensile
TS6-040-048 6.0 (610) 40 14.7 (1.5) ±2 0 625.2 (63.8) 143.1 (14.6) 9.5 (1.0) 58.8 (6.0) ±0.3 0.5
TS6-050-054 7.5 (770) 50 19.6 (2.0) ±2 0 1180.9 (120.5) 143.1 (14.6) 11.8 (1.2) 70.6 (7.2) ±0.3 0.7
TS6-060-060 8.5 (870) 60 19.6 (2.0) ±2 0 1180.9 (120.5) 143.1 (14.6) 11.8 (1.2) 78.5 (8.0) ±0.2 0.9
TS6-070-065 15.0 (1530) 70 26.5 (2.7) ±2 0 1573.9 (160.6) 191.1 (19.5) 11.8 (1.2) 117.7 (12.0) ±0.2 1.0
TS6-080-070 25.0 (2550) 80 26.5 (2.7) ±2 0 1573.9 (160.6) 191.1 (19.5) 11.8 (1.2) 126.5 (12.9) ±0.2 1.1
TS6-090-078 25.0 (2550) 90 37.3 (3.8) ±2 0 1217.2 (124.2) 225.4 (23.0) 12.4 (1.3) 201.0 (20.5) ±0.2 1.6
TS6-100-084 40.0 (4080) 100 37.3 (3.8) ±2 0 1217.2 (124.2) 225.4 (23.0) 12.4 (1.3) 216.7 (22.1) ±0.15 1.9
TS6-110-088 40.0 (4080) 110 37.8 (3.9) ±2 0 1217.2 (124.2) 225.4 (23.0) 12.4 (1.3) 231.4 (23.6) ±0.15 2.0
TS6-120-095 45.0 (4590) 120 37.8 (3.9) ±2 0 1217.2 (124.2) 225.4 (23.0) 12.4 (1.3) 247.1 (25.2) ±0.1 2.1
TS6-130-099 50.0 (5100) 130 37.8 (3.9) ±2 0 1217.2 (124.2) 225.4 (23.0) 12.4 (1.3) 265.8 (27.1) ±0.1 2.3
TS6-140-108 55.0 (5610) 140 78.0 (8.0) ±2 0 1840.4 (187.8) 407.7 (41.6) 15.1 (1.5) 495.2 (50.5) ±0.1 3.3
TS6-150-130 60.0 (6120) 150 78.0 (8.0) ±2 0 1840.4 (187.8) 407.7 (41.6) 15.1 (1.5) 962.0 (98.1) ±0.1 4.7
TS-Series
Model (1)
Allowable
maximum

Product
Weight
(kg)
Position
[mm]
Angle
[deg.]
Torsional
[deg.]
Axial [N/mm] (Kgf/mm) Horizontal
Direction
[N/mm] (Kgf/mm)
Torsional Direction
[Nm/rad]
(kgf.cm/rad)Compressional Tensile
LA6-060-060 - 60 19.6 (2.0) ±2 ±2 ±6.0 1180.9 (120.5) 143.1 (14.6) 11.8 (1.2) 3.0 (30.6)
0.5 ø4
0.2
LA6-070-065 - 70 26.5 (2.7) ±2 ±2 ±6.6 1573.9 (160.6) 191.1 (19.5) 11.8 (1.2) 4.2 (42.9) 0.3
LA6-080-070 - 80 26.5 (2.8) ±2 ±2 ±6.2 1573.9 (160.6) 191.1 (19.5) 11.8 (1.2) 4.2 (42.9) 0.3
LA6-090-078 - 90 37.3 (3.8) ±2 ±2 ±5.5 1217.2 (124.2) 225.4 (23.0) 12.4 (1.3) 6.1 (62.2) 0.4
LA6-100-084 - 100 37.3 (3.9) ±2 ±2 ±5.0 1217.2 (124.2) 225.4 (23.0) 12.4 (1.3) 6.1 (62.2) 0.5
LA6-110-088 - 110 37.8 (3.9) ±2 ±2 ±4.6 1217.2 (124.2) 225.4 (23.0) 12.4 (1.3) 7.0 (71.4) 0.5
LA6-120-095 - 120 37.8 (3.9) ±2 ±2 ±5.1 1217.2 (124.2) 225.4 (23.0) 12.4 (1.3) 7.0 (71.4) 0.6
LA6-130-099 - 130 37.8 (3.9) ±2 ±2 ±5.1 1217.2 (124.2) 225.4 (23.0) 12.4 (1.3) 7.0 (71.4) 0.6
LA6-140-108 - 140 78.0(8.0) ±2 ±2 ±4.8 1840.4 (187.8) 407.7 (41.6) 15.1 (1.5) 7.7 (78.6) 0.8
LA6-150-130 - 150 78.0 (8.0) ±2 ±2 ±4.2 1840.4 (187.8) 407.7 (41.6) 15.1 (1.5) 7.7 (78.6) 1.6
LA-Series
Model (1)
Allowable
maximum force

Product
Weight
(kg)
Position
[mm]
Angle
[deg.]
Torsional
[deg.]
Axial [N/mm] (Kgf/mm) Horizontal
Direction
[N/mm] (Kgf/mm)
Torsional direction
[N/mm]
(Kgf/mm)Compressional Tensile
A6-030-040 186 (19) 30 14.7 (1.5) ±2 ±2 - 625.2 (63.8) 100.0 (10.2) 9.5 (1.0) 2.2 (22.4) 0.1
A6-040-048 255 (26) 40 14.7 (1.5) ±2 ±2 ±7.7 625.2 (63.8) 143.1 (14.6) 9.5 (1.0) 2.4 (24.5) 0.1
A6-050-054 353 (36) 50 19.6 (2.0) ±2 ±2 ±7.3 1180.9 (120.5) 143.1 (14.6) 11.8 (1.2) 3.0 (30.6) 0.2
A6-060-060 353 (36) 60 19.6 (2.0) ±2 ±2 ±6.0 1180.9 (120.5) 143.1 (14.6) 11.8 (1.2) 3.0 (30.6) 0.2
A6-070-065 471 (48) 70 26.5 (2.7) ±2 ±2 ±6.6 1573.9 (160.6) 191.1 (19.5) 11.8 (1.2) 4.2 (42.9) 0.2
A6-080-070 471 (48) 80 26.5 (2.7) ±2 ±2 ±6.2 1573.9 (160.6) 191.1 (19.5) 11.8 (1.2) 4.2 (42.9) 0.3
A6-090-078 363 (37) 90 37.3 (3.8) ±2 ±2 ±5.5 1217.2 (124.2) 225.4 (23.0) 12.4 (1.3) 6.1 (62.2) 0.4
A6-100-084 363 (37) 100 37.3 (3.8) ±2 ±2 ±5.0 1217.2 (124.2) 225.4 (23.0) 12.4 (1.3) 6.1 (62.2) 0.4
A6-110-088 363 (37) 110 37.8 (3.9) ±2 ±2 ±4.6 1217.2 (124.2) 225.4 (23.0) 12.4 (1.3) 7.0 (71.4) 0.4
A6-120-095 363 (37) 120 37.8 (3.9) ±2 ±2 ±5.1 1217.2 (124.2) 225.4 (23.0) 12.4 (1.3) 7.0 (71.4) 0.5
A6-130-099 363 (37) 130 37.8 (3.9) ±2 ±2 ±5.1 1217.2 (124.2) 225.4 (23.0) 12.4 (1.3) 7.0 (71.4) 0.5
A6-140-108 549 (56) 140 78.0 (8.0) ±2 ±2 ±4.8 1840.4 (187.8) 407.7 (41.6) 15.1 (1.5) 7.7 (78.6) 0.7
A-Series
12 www.cnmrobotics.com
* The above specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
* Drawings can be downloaded by Clicking Dimensions the model name on the website: www.cnmrobotics.com.